
         NEW JERSEY WATER SUPPLY AUTHORITY (NJWSA)

New Jersey Water Supply Authority, 1851 Highway 31, Clinton, New Jersey 08809    Telephone (908) 638-6121 Extension

Executive Director Marc Brooks mbrooks@njwsa.org 255

Director Finance & Administration Susan Buckley sbuckley@njwsa.org 241

Manager Contracts & Risk Management Julie Shelley jshelley@njwsa.org 260

Controller Rita Shaw rshaw@njwsa.org 243

Manager Human Resources Kelly Dowling kdowling@njwsa.org 236

Chief Of Security William Gumulak bgumulak@njwsa.org 227

Chief Engineer Darin Shaffer dshaffer@njwsa.org 284

Senior Project Engineer Alex Michalchuk amichalchuk@njwsa.org 264

Supervisor Facilities Operation & Maintenance James Kleiner jkleiner@njwsa.org 269

Supervisor Grounds Maintenance Scott Kintzel skintzel@njwsa.org 280

New Jersey Water Supply Authority, 512 River Road, Annandale, New Jersey 08801  Telephone (908) 735-5112 Extension

Foreman Pumping Station Michael Wilk mwilk@njwsa.org 222

New Jersey Water Supply Authority, 770 Bear Tavern Road, Ewing, New Jersey 08628  Telephone (609) 530-3999 Extension

Facilities Manager I Michael Sellar msellar@njwsa.org 212

Supervisor Water Supply John Gallucci jgallucci@njwsa.org 214

Supv Waterways & Embankment Maintenance William Visinski bvisinski@njwsa.org 216

New Jersey Water Supply Authority, 2041 Hospital Road, Allenwood, New Jersey 08720   Telephone (732) 974-8383 Extension

Director Manasquan Water Supply System/D&R Canal Operations Paul McKeon pmckeon@njwsa.org 228

Supervisor Operations Manasquan Water Supply System Ed Otreba eotreba@njwsa.org 243

Supervising Plant Operator Aldo Quinde aquinde@njwsa.org 242

Supervisor Technical Assistance & Facilities Maintenance Paul Krier pkrier@njwsa.org 222

Foreman Facilities Maintenance Louis Comune lcomune@njwsa.org 225

Foreman Building & Grounds Robert Desiderio rdesiderio@njwsa.org 224

New Jersey Water Supply Authority, 1851 Highway 31, Clinton, New Jersey 08809 Telephone (908) 730-0270 Extension

Director Watershed Protection Programs Ken Klipstein kklipstein@njwsa.org 222
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